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Results for 2022 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session Six - Sunday 31 July 2022

Results
2022 New Zealand Secondary Schools Swimming Championships
Place: Waterworld Te Rapa Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Jul 28, 2022 to Jul 31, 2022

Event 49, 4x50m Freestyle Men - Final

Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 Westlake Boys High School A 15 Westlake Boys High School 1:40.15 ] ANDAGID 45T BN
Brandon Holder 15 PHOHBR120 24.78 24.78 '\- L‘.i‘)ng_lc play
906 b 151
Lukas Holmes 15 NSSHLC1102 25.87 50.65 - . -
o7 LiveTiming
Troy Blijlevens 14 PHOBTH1807 25.10 1:15.75 L4 i
; IPhcne
Jacob Humphries 13 NSSHID2409 24.40 1:40.15 4
08 -
2 Hamilton Boys High School A 15 Hamilton Boys High School 1:40.76 +0.61
Ethan MacDonald 15 HAMMEZ060 25.48 25.48
407
Miles Julian 15 STPIMZ1103 25.32 50.80
07
Max Downey 14 STPDMZ3012 25.53 1:16.33
07 Available on the
Orlando Hardie 14 ACEHOA180 24.43 1:40.76 D App Store
708
3 Palmerston North Boys High S 15 Palmerston North Boys High Sch 1:42.60 +2.45
lan Tsui 15 PALTIL31100 25.45 25.45
6
Eric Wong 13 ICEWEN1111 26.84 52.29
08
Ryan Stott 15 ICESRC07110 25.72 1:18.01
6
Josh Carroll 15 ICECJLO2080 24.59 1:42.60
6
4 Pinehurst School A 15 Pinehurst School 1:42.78 +2.63
Jack Potier 15 CSCPJJ15040 26.03 26.03
7
Kenneth Wang 15 CSCWKZ1007 25.17 51.20
07
Yeenok Zhang 14 PHOZYZ1603 26.41 1:17.61
08
Osbert Gu 13 PHOGOZ100 25.17 1:42.78
209
5 Kristin School A 15 Kristin School 1:44.39 +4.24
Matthew Zheng 15 PHOZMX100 26.35 26.35
107
Jason Hua 15 NSSHJZ2001 25.29 51.64
07
Joseph Tautu-Buchanan 15 NSSTJJ18070 27.59 1:19.23
7
Randal Li 15 PHOLRC1010 25.16 1:44.39
06
6 Burnside High School A 15 Burnside High School 1:44.51 +4.36
Ray Suzuki 15 JASSRD1911 25.88 25.88
06
Hamish Inwood 15 JASIHZ03070 26.33 52.21
7
Curtis Shanks 15 JASSCZ18060 27.57 1:19.78
7
Harry Renner 15 AQGRHR060 24.73 1:44.51
107
7 Mt Roskill Grammar A 15 Mt Roskill Grammar 1:45.74 +5.59
Nemanya Markovich 14 ROSMNZ130 24.91 2491
608
Ethan Stocks 14 ROSSEZ1212 25.72 50.63

07
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Daniel Kregting

Jinitha Hewa

Westlake Boys High School B
Dave Ko

William Delamare
Arthur Makarov-Paton
Joseph Shin

Rangitoto College A
Elwin Bao

Ryan Burke
Riley Hurbuns
Jihu Lee

Scots College A
Lucas Knapp

Sam Hewlett
Angus Horner
Eric Yuan

St Andrew's College A
William McConchie

Sam McAlister

Jaden Hu

Joe Mundy

Whakatane High School A
Tyler Macey

Caign Boonen
Leo Collier
Benjamin Jackson

Auckland Grammar School A
Kaden Cossill

Charlie Forsyth
Yen-Cheng Lee
Oliver Lei

Tauranga Boys' College A
Mitchell Ellis

Dane Wooster
Zack Pask
Benjamin Riordan

Dunedin Schools Combined A
Taka Sugiyama

Alfie WeatherstonHarvey
William McFarlane
Ewan Beadell

Auckland Grammar School B
Oscar Bower

Luca Williams
Jack Zhu

Yoichi Chan

17 Hamilton Bavs High School B
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ROSKDC0111
07
ROSHJZ2909
06

15 Westlake Boys High School
NSSKDZ1806
08
CSCDWIJ0312
07
NSSMAZ181
206
PHOSJI07110
7

15 Rangitoto College
NSSBEZ1206
08
NSSBRB1501
07
NSSHRZ2004
08
NSSLJZ17100
7

15 Scots College
CAPKLM2208
07
PIRHSP16100
6
PIRHAI25060
7
PCAYEZ2202
08

15 St Andrew's College
NCSMWGO01
0707
NCSMSJ1909
07
JASHJZ28080
6
WHAMIW10
0107

15 Whakatane High School
WHKMTK191
007
WHKBCT020
508
WHKCLD181
007
WHKJBZ2509
06

15 Auckland Grammar School
ROSCKZ1406
07
UNIFCZ0107
08
UNIYLZ02090
8
UNILOJO6110
8

15 Tauranga Boys' College
LVWEMZ090
309
EVOWDM26
0408
EVOPZK2205
08
LVWRBZ2006
07

15 Dunedin Schools Combined
KIWSTZ0309
07
KIWWAZ071
207
NEPMWZ220
608
NEPBEZ2709
06

15 Auckland Grammar School
CCYBOW260
407
CCYWLC1911
07
UNIZJZ09080
8
UNICYZ2208
07

15 Hamiltan Rovs Hish School
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26.91

27.42
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26.55

27.36

26.14

28.48

26.44

27.58

28.33

28.74

25.41

27.80

29.28

27.37

25.82

27.33

28.07

27.92

27.19

28.48

28.29

28.21

26.66

1:17.42

1:45.74

1:46.61
26.74

53.68

1:19.77

1:46.61

1:47.13
26.08

53.23

1:21.21

1:47.13

1:47.26
25.37

52.67

1:20.44

1:47.26

1:47.99
26.91

54.33

1:21.44

1:47.99

1:48.42
27.36

53.50

1:21.98

1:48.42

1:50.06
27.58

55.91

1:24.65

1:50.06

1:50.27
27.80

57.08

1:24.45

1:50.27

1:50.51
27.33

55.40

1:23.32

1:50.51

1:51.64
28.48

56.77

1:24.98

1:51.64

1:51.84

+6.46

+6.98

+7.11

+7.84

+8.27

+9.91

+10.12

+10.36

+11.49

+11.69
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Graysen Elliott
Sam Ballantyne
Johnsen Cresswell

Cameron Roberts

Westlake Boys High School C

Nicholas Blakey

Solomon Pocock

Nicholas Blakey

Jack Forsman

St Paul's Collegiate A
Stephen Miller

Finn Freemantle
Lochi Hoy
John Park

Puaikura Aquatics Club A
Rupe Mokoroa (V)

Taunga Short (V)

Roma Tou (V)

14

13

14

15

13

14

Event official at: 7/31/2022 8:47:37 AM

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9
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HAMEGZ090
508
STPBSZ29100
8
HUNCJH0908
07
HUNRCB280
307

15 Westlake Boys High School

NSSBNJ2203
07
PHOPSZ0407
08
NSSBNJ2203
07
NSSFIE22080
6

14 St Paul's Collegiate
SPCMSZ0512
08
SPCFFJ20110
8
STPHLK1008
08
SPCPJZ08060
8

15 Puaikura Aquatics Club
PKAMR
030607
PKAMT
130209
PKATR
070309
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27.17

28.87

27.16

28.64

28.04

28.07

28.75

27.20

27.67

29.03

28.23

28.09

3411

34.64

36.25

25.50

Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand

27.17

56.04

1:23.20

1:51.84

1:52.06
28.04

56.11

1:24.86

1:52.06

1:53.02
27.67

56.70

1:24.93

1:53.02

2:10.50
34.11

1:08.75

1:45.00

2:10.50

+11.91

+12.87

+30.35
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